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Wilo USA - Building Services Sales Territory Map

Director of Sales

RJ Dausman

rj.dausman@wilo.com

262-204-6623

Regional Sales Manager

Steve Maney

steve.maney@wilo.com

262-204-6624

Regional Sales Manager

Kent Soelberg

kent.soelberg@wilo.com

262-204-6625

Regional Sales Manager

Justin Hovinen

justin.hovinen@wilo.com

262-204-6465

Regional Sales Manager

Dave Kilcrece

david.kilcrece@wilo.com

262-204-6448

Inquiries Contact Email Phone

Applications, New Installations, Retrofit & Pump Crossovers Application Engineers See contact chart above See contact chart above

PO Submission orders.us@wilo.com

Order Status & Shipment Tracking Inside Sales & Customer Support See contact chart above See contact chart above

Account Set-Up, Credit Management & Finance Stephanie Schaeffer stephanie.schaeffer@wilo.com 262-204-6763

Invoices & Accounts Receivable ar.us@wilo.com

Warranty & RGA Requests (Open new ticket or check ticket status) www.wilowarranty.com

Service, Startup & Warranty Darren McGuire darren.mcguire@wilo.com 262-204-6647

Intelliquip Support intelliquip@wilo.com

General Contact WILO USA LLC info.us@wilo.com 262-204-6600

Inside Sales & Customer Support

Courtney Schmidt Stacy Curti Shameka Bowdry

courtney.schmidt@wilo.com stacy.curti@wilo.com shameka.bowdry@wilo.com

262-204-6453 262-204-6611 262-204-6653

HI

Application Engineers

Keith McManus Sue Miller

keith.mcmanus@wilo.com sue.miller@wilo.com

262-204-6629 262-204-6616

Regional Sales Manager

RoseAnn DeSantis

roseann.desantis@wilo.com

262-204-6674



Director of Sales Inside Sales

RJ Dausman Kerry Grenier

rj.dausman@wilo.com kerry.grenier@wilo.com

262-204-6623 262-204-6420

Wilo USA - Water Management Sales Territory Map

Inquiries Contact Email Phone

Applications, New Installations, Retrofit & Pump/Mixer Crossovers Application Engineers See Territory Map See Territory Map

Submittals, O&M orders.us@wilo.com

PO Submission orders.us@wilo.com

Order Status, Shipment Tracking Customer Support See contact chart above See contact chart above

Account Setup, Credit Management & Finance Stephanie Schaeffer stephanie.schaeffer@wilo.com 262-204-6763

Invoices & Accounts Receivable ar.us@wilo.com

Spare Parts, Replacement Pumps, Mixers, Motors & Pump ends Jeff Jones parts.us@wilo.com 262-204-6600

Warranty & RGA Requests (open new ticket or check ticket status) www.wilowarranty.com

Service, Startup & Warranty Support Darren McGuire darren.mcguire@wilo.com 262-204-6647

Bill Tanner bill.tanner@wilo.com 262-204-6651

Intelliquip Support intelliquip@wilo.com

General Contact WILO USA LLC info.us@wilo.com 262-204-6600
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Regional Sales Manager Application Engineer

Tom Webb Jennifer Justice

tom.webb@wilo.com jennifer.justice@wilo.com

262-204-6661 262-204-6630

Midwest

Regional Sales Manager Application Engineer

Tim Kowaleski Keith Webb

tim.kowaleski@wilo.com keith.webb@wilo.com

262-204-6720 262-204-6639

Northeast

Regional Sales Manager Application Engineer

Jesse Nowacki Ken Ayer

jesse.nowacki@wilo.com ken.ayer@wilo.com

262-204-6628 262-204-6638

Southeast

Regional Sales Manager Application Engineer

Harold Adams Raymond Albritton

harold.adams@wilo.com raymond.albritton@wilo.com

262-204-6627 262-204-6640

Director of Sales
Water Management

Joe Jackson

joe.jackson@wilo.com

262-204-6626

Customer Support

Annie Wynn Karen Smith Shameka Bowdry

elizabeth.wynn@wilo.com karen.smith@wilo.com shameka.bowdry@wilo.com

262-204-6646 262-204-6650 262-204-6653
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